
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/27/25 at
4:56:19 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 10/17/2024

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

13  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Commercial, Personal

168,762  Last reported odometer reading

2018 FORD F-150

LARIAT

VIN: 1FTFW1EG8JKC04782
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/WOvH9dWt1zTbneXKlcZ2_O_TkeQtxmUMYPfUyIOqU23YWLRBjQgG6RcrSDg2H062XxM1CMoLscrWQOULMF11nP9jRhjjT-Dknv0QypiI8dxiijnCRqvcPpLUVQnxhudKkEOHoUNXmY6iJ_7XyltWyHolXP3_f56xHkYzfZE0054iB2dxx1vHI7r0IhajGON8ASCVhXgWkyHr4n0l8wydulkqby87Epe4R-3bxuZ9egJBhDqDnwtTmxJW5Y7SxVORfWKOD5kpv5-wACEl3Cox7AHn51AyJwBJZpvFsS4TAa5wrejI5yczmxeW_0wm52-FVXn1jvEn8rk4ZvBeH9M2FBdS4oRoZV43C9IiwUy8F12RPJxfHMJcEKFZprDOT5Jtei0mSgEe.cfx


Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an
authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to
obtain more information about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Commercial
Vehicle

21,543 mi/yr

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2017 2019

Type of owner Commercial Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 8 mo. 5 yrs. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Michigan, Illinois Illinois

Estimated miles driven per year 21,543/yr 21,493/yr

Last reported odometer reading 36,923 168,762

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

08/10/2017 10 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Southfield, MI

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

09/20/2017 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Southfield, MI

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

01/16/2018 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Southfield, MI

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

09/26/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
issued
Program #18N03 DOOR LATCH
FREEZING CONCERNS

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

11/09/2018 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Southfield, MI

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

04/24/2019 36,723 Auto Auction Vehicle sold
Listed as a manufacturer vehicle

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

04/24/2019 Mike Murphy Ford
Morton, IL
309-263-2311
mikemurphyford.com

4.7 / 5.0

251 Verified Reviews

2,942
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

-

-

-

-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Zf6afqe_fslBePCjC4ICVznQ37OUko3sF-P28lN0gj-T11xSmzpj2e6FZcLiYwY1I86y3CtZxd5PMN0kT6DcRWg_RbKvYDk9CRm3NvjSTD1gXVa6tzHIBcwlQPUUO0IAPo7s13LB4jdFeLBfYjC-NQYGC5b5NCig9KSr81p3-mbQQThQwNjmRmuH8gywlCU_IrKOkTJ9jjN9Zej-Wpvuy0QzTbrpPsOcsgIDuVjHiicN2DNPXMUz5GZwsE9Zgyh13I7V_YY8kNxqXoCW_VU_CUoDmOxaUtPj5iJhRudZpMJuOR2H1N1rl4T_tdH5WWzLW_TwVJ1w6H3MRJebOyDRQYI1dZkRYBSvv48DiYhmxsh3F_nzNvtLBBhRpZ77cSCb46IqzdCHMZ-7fB0.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/XH3fmCpjqGvDTKjCErfUaiGpL1TZbKym0J4BDUZdLOujzmazJVGzzSwmVB3m0wpnipOP9fE6W85iHYHUhN7k_VGZGrcQUh2JqLuiV48XPT8xTtk9yQuU7J_D1TqUvCsph5AUQw1q8hdHOQVwn2Kfkj4Yu8fxKjw-496WDOVY3t7IgT7zRRPkWT-M1peBikBBdIVPTFsQ3ImjUvT1OwrA0_w8uQ3Qo2UyFgbEQffTtLIU3alFkgMqFvIQc0uG0GBYp0PHUY7C8PM2cLOfHUiGzw7W2LQkFmDv7g1qCLSp0Pn_sGxJcHs1SNNUJXt9Puy8M7co1-QkSD0gjJW-8LxDxnOYgzBzlmAu8UJKbFpSXZu0AB_0uc0rSySmPQWs1UMQ3HqRDaFdrDNofEc.cfx
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


04/26/2019 36,923 Mike Murphy Ford
Morton, IL
309-263-2311
mikemurphyford.com

4.7 / 5.0

251 Verified Reviews

2,942
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Front license plate bracket
installed/replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated

06/28/2019 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

06/29/2019 Mike Murphy Ford
Morton, IL
309-263-2311
mikemurphyford.com

4.7 / 5.0

251 Verified Reviews

2,942
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

07/17/2019 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbia, IL

Registration issued or renewed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle
21,493 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/31/2019 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbia, IL

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Green

10/12/2019 46,403 Speed Lube
Waterloo, IL
618-619-1274

4.9 / 5.0

89 Verified Reviews

45 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

02/24/2020 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #20V097
Recall #20C03 DAYTIME RUNNING
LAMP FUNCTION
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


03/31/2020 55,746 Speed Lube
Waterloo, IL
618-619-1274

4.9 / 5.0

89 Verified Reviews

45 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

03/31/2020 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
issued
Program #20N03 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

05/26/2020 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbia, IL

Registration issued or renewed

08/05/2020 65,277 Speed Lube
Waterloo, IL
618-619-1274

4.9 / 5.0

89 Verified Reviews

45 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/16/2021 74,723 Speed Lube
Waterloo, IL
618-619-1274

4.9 / 5.0

89 Verified Reviews

45 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

06/07/2021 Illinois Registration issued or renewed

Description: ON THESE VEHICLES, WHEN THE DAYTIME RUNNING LAMPS - DRL ARE
ILLUMINATED AND THE MASTER LIGHTING SWITCH IS MANUALLY ROTATED FROM THE
AUTOLAMP POSITION TO THE HEADLAMP ON LOW BEAM POSITION, THE DRLS REMAIN
ACTIVATED INSTEAD OF DIMMING TO PON THESE VEHICLES, WHEN THE DAYTIME
RUNNING LAMPS - DRL ARE ILLUMINATED AND THE MASTER LIGHTING SWITCH IS
MANUALLY ROTATED FROM THE AUTOLAMP POSITION TO THE HEADLAMP ON LOW
BEAM POSITION, THE DRLS REMAIN ACTIVATED INSTEAD OF DIMMING TO PARKING
LAMPS AS REQUIRED BY FMVSS 108, EXCEEDING THE PHOTOMETRIC OUTPUT ALLOWED
BY FMVSS 108.

THE INCREASED PHOTOMETRIC INTENSITY FROM THE DRL WHEN COMBINED WITH THE
LOW BEAM HEADLAMP FUNCTION DOES NOT COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF
FMVSS 108 AND MAY REDUCE THE VISIBILITY OF OTHER DRIVERS, INCREASING THE RISK
OF A CRASH.

Remedy: FORD MOTOR COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO UPDATE THE BODY
CONTROL MODULE SOFTWARE FREE OF CHARGE PARTS AND LABOR.

-

-

-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbia, IL

06/14/2021 84,351 Speed Lube
Waterloo, IL
618-619-1274

4.9 / 5.0

89 Verified Reviews

45 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

06/30/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

08/04/2021 89,000 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbia, IL

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record
Vehicle color noted as Green

03/24/2022 113,178 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Waterloo, IL
618-619-1274
vioc.com

4.9 / 5.0

89 Verified Reviews

45 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

04/21/2022 115,000 Illinois
Inspection Station
Columbia, IL

Passed emissions inspection

05/16/2022 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbia, IL

Registration issued or renewed

05/20/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #21M06 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

08/04/2022 122,785 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Waterloo, IL
618-619-1274

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


vioc.com

4.9 / 5.0

89 Verified Reviews

45 Customer Favorites

05/12/2023 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbia, IL

Registration issued or renewed

05/22/2023 134,193 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Waterloo, IL
618-619-1274
vioc.com

4.9 / 5.0

89 Verified Reviews

45 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

10/30/2023 139,314 Sunset Ford of Waterloo,
Inc.
Waterloo, IL
618-939-6171
sunsetfordwaterloo.com/

4.5 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Battery/charging system checked
Battery replaced
Brakes checked
Cooling system checked
Engine checked
Fuel injection system flushed/serviced
Fuel system cleaned/serviced
Induction system serviced
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed
Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
Spark plug(s) replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked

01/23/2024 143,686 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Waterloo, IL
618-619-1274
vioc.com

4.9 / 5.0

89 Verified Reviews

45 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

06/05/2024 153,387 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Waterloo, IL
618-619-1274
vioc.com

4.9 / 5.0

89 Verified Reviews

45 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-



07/02/2024 155,000 Illinois
Inspection Station
Columbia, IL

Passed emissions inspection

07/11/2024 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbia, IL

Registration issued or renewed

10/17/2024 163,350 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Waterloo, IL
618-619-1274
vioc.com

4.9 / 5.0

89 Verified Reviews

45 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed

06/16/2025 168,536 Auto Auction Vehicle offered for sale

06/19/2025 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

07/03/2025 168,762 Enterprise Motorsports
LLC
Springfield, MO
417-720-4995
enterprisemotorsportsllc.
com/

4.4 / 5.0

7 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

07/27/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/27/25 4:56:19 AM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

